Below is a list of Grocery/Convenience Stores and Pharmacies with the hours of operation and special hours for seniors that are located in Caroline County.

Name of Store
Food Lion
Food Lion
Walmart
Save A Lot
Tri-Me Warehouse Food
Dollar Tree
Mary's Country Store
Royal Farms
Bodie's Dairy Market
Lucky Corner Store
Carroll Mart
J&R Country Store
Walkers Corner Store
Royal Farms
Ramirez Store
Family Dollar
Dollar General
Family Dollar
Dollar General
Goose Creek
Family Dollar
Bullock's Deli
7-11
Greensboro Quick Shop
Stateline
Foster's Mini Mart
Super Soda

Name of Pharmacy
Cantner's Pharmacy
Walmart Pharmacy
Ridgely Pharmacy
Greensboro Pharmacy
Walgreens Pharmacy

Mulvey's Pharmacy

Address
840 5th Street, Denton
3344 Hayman Drive, Federalsburg
610 Legion Road, Denton
13263 Greensboro Road,
11 Central Avenue, Ridgely
26 Denton Plaza, Denton
6244 Harmony Road, Preston
8859 Harmony Road, Denton
100 N. Main Street, Greensboro
301 E. Central Avenue,
1103 Industrial Parkway, Denton
5831 Noble Road, Federalsburg
18230 Henderson Road, Marydel
502 Market Street, Denton
3711 Barclay Road, Marydel
13199 Greensboro Road,
103 E 6th Street, Ridgely
3338 Hayman Drive, Federalsburg
866 S 5th Avenue, Denton
10519 Greensboro Road, Denton
14 East Street, Marydel
422 N 6th Street, Denton
609 N 6th Street, Denton
13760 Greensboro Rd, Greensboro
325 Crown Stone Road, Marydel
101 N Central Avenue, Ridgely
101 Maple Avenue, Preston

Address
323 Bloomingdale Avenue,
610 Legion Road, Denton
7 W Belle Street, Ridgely
102 N Main St, Greensboro
21 Denton Plaza, Denton
Main St, Preston

Phone
410-479-5350
410-754-5898
410-479-0278
410-482-7192
410-634-2366
443-448-6003
410-673-7263
410-479-6145
410-482-8124
410-754-8016
410-479-0015
410-754-8825
410-482-8995
410-479-6140
410-482-7400
410-482-6502
410-694-7400
410-754-8868
667-217-1602
410-479-9420
302-492-5911
410-479-0270
410-479-0706
410-482-7500
410-482-8123
410-634-9818
410-673-1312

Phone
410-754-5200
410-478-0758
410-634-9800
410-482-6256
410-479-1771
410-673-7711

Hours of Operation
7 a.m.-10 p.m. Mon-Sun
7 a.m.-10 p.m. Mon-Sun
7 a.m-8:30 p.m. Mon-Sun
8a.m. -8 p.m. Mon-Sun
8 a.m. -8 p.m. Sun - Thurs and Fri
9a.m. -8 p.m. Mon - Sat and 10
7 a.m.-7 p.m. Mon - Sat and Sun
24 hrs
7 a.m-9 p.m. Mon-Sun
9a.m.-10 p.m. Mon-Sun
5a.m.-12 a.m. Mon - Sun
9a.m. -2 p.m. Closing doors
7:30a.m. - 11 p.m. Sun - Thurs Fri
5a.m.-12 a.m. Mon - Sun
9a.m-8p.m. Mon-Sun
8a.m.-8p.m. Mon - Sun
8a.m.-7p.m. Mon -Sun
9a.m.-8p.m. Mon -Sun
8a.m.-7p.m. Mon -Sun
24 hrs
8a.m.-8p.m. Mon - Sun
3:30a.m. -9 p.m. Mon - Sun
3a.m.-1a.m.Mon -Sun
6a.m.-10 p.m. Mon - Sat Sun 7
5a.m. -8 p.m. Mon - Thurs Fri &
6a.m.-10 p.m. Mon - Sat Sun
6a.m.-10 p.m. Mon - Sat Sun 7

Hours of Operation
Phone hours 9 a.m. - 6 p.m. Mon -
Wed - Sat 9 a.m. - 7 p.m. Sun 10
Mon - Fri9a.m.-7p.m.Sat9a.m. -
Mon - Fri9a.m.-7p.m.Sat9a.m. -
Mon - Fri9a.m.-9 p.m.Sat9a.m. -
Mon - Fri 9 a.m. - 6 p.m. Closed Sat

Special hours for seniors
7am.-8am.
Tues & Thurs 7 a.m. - 8 a.m.
Tues6a.m.-7a.m.
Wed & Thurs 7a.m - 8 a.m.
No
9a.m.-10a.m. Mon - Sat 10a.m. -
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

8a.m.-9a.m.

9a.m.-10a.m.
8am.-9am.
No
8am.-9am.
No

No

No

No

No

No

Special hours for Seniors
Delivery Preston, Denton
Tue 6a.m. -7 p.m.
Curbside they must call ahead
Curbside they must call ahead
Drive thru
No



