Below is a list of Grocery/Convenience Stores and Pharmacies with the hours of operation and special hours for seniors that are located in Caroline County.

Name of Store	Address	Phone	Hours of Operation	Special hours for seniors
Food Lion	840 5th Street, Denton	410-479-5350	7 a.m 10 p.m. Mon-Sun	7 a.m 8 a.m.
Food Lion	3344 Hayman Drive, Federalsburg	410-754-5898	7 a.m 10 p.m. Mon-Sun	Tues & Thurs 7 a.m 8 a.m.
Walmart	610 Legion Road, Denton	410-479-0278	7 a.m - 8:30 p.m. Mon-Sun	Tues 6 a.m 7 a.m.
Save A Lot	13263 Greensboro Road,	410-482-7192	8 a.m 8 p.m. Mon-Sun	Wed & Thurs 7 a.m - 8 a.m.
Tri-Me Warehouse Food	11 Central Avenue, Ridgely	410-634-2366	8 a.m 8 p.m. Sun - Thurs and Fri	No
Dollar Tree	26 Denton Plaza, Denton	443-448-6003	9 a.m 8 p.m. Mon - Sat and 10	9 a.m 10 a.m. Mon - Sat 10 a.m.
Mary's Country Store	6244 Harmony Road, Preston	410-673-7263	7 a.m 7 p.m. Mon - Sat and Sun	No
Royal Farms	8859 Harmony Road, Denton	410-479-6145	24 hrs	No
Bodie's Dairy Market	100 N. Main Street, Greensboro	410-482-8124	7 a.m - 9 p.m. Mon-Sun	No
Lucky Corner Store	301 E. Central Avenue,	410-754-8016	9 a.m 10 p.m. Mon-Sun	No
Carroll Mart	1103 Industrial Parkway, Denton	410-479-0015	5 a.m 12 a.m. Mon - Sun	No
J&R Country Store	5831 Noble Road, Federalsburg	410-754-8825	9 a.m 2 p.m. Closing doors	No
Walkers Corner Store	18230 Henderson Road, Marydel	410-482-8995	7:30 a.m 11 p.m. Sun - Thurs Fri	No
Royal Farms	502 Market Street, Denton	410-479-6140	5 a.m 12 a.m. Mon - Sun	No
Ramirez Store	3711 Barclay Road, Marydel	410-482-7400	9 a.m - 8 p.m. Mon-Sun	No
Family Dollar	13199 Greensboro Road,	410-482-6502	8 a.m 8 p.m. Mon - Sun	8 a.m 9 a.m.
Dollar General	103 E 6th Street, Ridgely	410-694-7400	8 a.m 7 p.m. Mon - Sun	
Family Dollar	3338 Hayman Drive, Federalsburg	410-754-8868	9 a.m 8 p.m. Mon - Sun	9 a.m 10 a.m.
Dollar General	866 S 5th Avenue, Denton	667-217-1602	8 a.m 7 p.m. Mon - Sun	8 a.m 9 a.m.
Goose Creek	10519 Greensboro Road, Denton	410-479-9420	24 hrs	No
Family Dollar	14 East Street, Marydel	302-492-5911	8 a.m 8 p.m. Mon - Sun	8 a.m 9 a.m.
Bullock's Deli	422 N 6th Street, Denton	410-479-0270	3:30 a.m 9 p.m. Mon - Sun	No
7-11	609 N 6th Street, Denton	410-479-0706	3 a.m 1 a.m. Mon - Sun	No
Greensboro Quick Shop	13760 Greensboro Rd, Greensboro	410-482-7500	6 a.m 10 p.m. Mon - Sat Sun 7	No
Stateline	325 Crown Stone Road, Marydel	410-482-8123	5 a.m 8 p.m. Mon - Thurs Fri &	No
Foster's Mini Mart	101 N Central Avenue, Ridgely	410-634-9818	6 a.m 10 p.m. Mon - Sat Sun	No
Super Soda	101 Maple Avenue, Preston	410-673-1312	6 a.m 10 p.m. Mon - Sat Sun 7	No
Name of Pharmacy	Address	Phone	Hours of Operation	Special hours for Seniors
Cantner's Pharmacy	323 Bloomingdale Avenue,	410-754-5200	Phone hours 9 a.m 6 p.m. Mon -	Delivery Preston, Denton
Walmart Pharmacy	610 Legion Road, Denton	410-478-0758	Wed - Sat 9 a.m 7 p.m. Sun 10	Tue 6a.m 7 p.m.
Ridgely Pharmacy	7 W Belle Street, Ridgely	410-634-9800	Mon - Fri 9 a.m 7 p.m. Sat 9 a.m.	Curbside they must call ahead
Greensboro Pharmacy	102 N Main St, Greensboro	410-482-6256	Mon - Fri 9 a.m 7 p.m. Sat 9 a.m.	
Walgreens Pharmacy	21 Denton Plaza, Denton	410-479-1771	Mon - Fri 9 a.m 9 p.m. Sat 9 a.m.	Drive thru
Mulvey's Pharmacy	Main St, Preston	410-673-7711	Mon - Fri 9 a.m 6 p.m. Closed Sat	No